
DAY	 DATE		  OPPONENT	 LOCATION	 ARENA	 TIME
Fri.	 Aug. 26	 ^	 Colorado	 Portland, Ore.	 Peter W. Stott Center	 8:30 p.m. 
Sat. 	 Aug. 27	 ^	 Long Beach State	 Portland, Ore.	 Peter W. Stott Center	 1:30 p.m. 
Sat. 	 Aug. 27	 ^	 at Porland State	 Portland, Ore.	 Peter W. Stott Center	 9:30 p.m.

Fri.	 Sept. 2	 +	 South Dakota State	 Fargo, N.D.	 Bentson Bunker Fieldhouse	 10 a.m. 
Fri. 	 Sept. 2	 +	 at North Dakota State	 Fargo, N.D.	 Bentson Bunker Fieldhouse	  7 p.m. 
Sat.	 Sept. 3		  at North Dakota	 Grand Forks, N.D.	 Betty Engelstad Sioux Center	 7 p.m.

MON.	 SEPT. 5		  UTEP	 LUBBOCK, TEXAS	 UNITED SUPERMARKETS ARENA	 6 P.M.

FRI.	 SEPT. 9	 #	 ABILENE CHRISTIAN	 LUBBOCK, TEXAS	 UNITED SUPERMARKETS ARENA	 NOON

Fri.	 Sept. 9	 #	 Stephen F. Austin vs. Oral Roberts	 Lubbock, Texas	 United Supermarkets Arena	 2 p.m.

Fri.	 Sept. 9	 #	 Abilene Christian vs. Texas-Rio Grande Valley	 Lubbock, Texas	 United Supermarkets Arena	 4 p.m.

FRI.	 SEPT. 9	 #	 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN	 LUBBOCK, TEXAS	 UNITED SUPERMARKETS ARENA	 6 P.M.

SAT.	 SEPT. 10	 #	 TEXAS-RIO GRANDE VALLEY	 LUBBOCK, TEXAS	 UNITED SUPERMARKETS ARENA	 NOON 
Sat.	 Sept. 10	 #	 Oral Roberts vs. Abilene Christian	 Lubbock, Texas	 United Supermarkets Arena	 2 p.m.

Sat.	 Sept. 10	 #	 Texas-Rio Grande Valley vs. Stephen F. Austin	 Lubbock, Texas	 United Supermarkets Arena	 4 p.m. 
SAT.	 SEPT. 10	 #	 ORAL ROBERTS	 LUBBOCK, TEXAS	 UNITED SUPERMARKETS ARENA	 6 P.M.

Wed.	 Sept. 14		  Rice	 Houston, Texas	 Tudor Fieldhouse	 7 p.m.

Thurs.	 Sept. 15	 %	 Texas State	 San Antonio, Texas	 Convocation Center	 1 p.m.

Fri.	 Sept. 16	 %	 Wichita State	 San Antonio, Texas	 Convocation Center	 10 a.m.

Fri.	 Sept. 16	 %	 at UTSA	 San Antonio, Texas	 Convocation Center	 6 p.m.

Wed.	 Sept. 21	 *	 at TCU	 Fort Worth, Texas	 TCU Recreation Center	 7 P.M.

SAT.	 SEPT. 24	 *	 WEST VIRGINIA	 LUBBOCK, TEXAS	 UNITED SUPERMARKETS ARENA	 1 P.M.

Wed.	 Sept. 28	 *	 at Baylor	 Waco, Texas	 Ferrell Center	 7 p.m.

WED.	 OCT. 5	 *	 KANSAS STATE	 LUBBOCK, TEXAS	 UNITED SUPERMARKETS ARENA	 6 P.M.

Sat.	 Oct. 8	 *	 at Kansas	 Lawrence, Kan.	 Horejsi Family Athletics Center	 TBD

WED.	 OCT. 12	 *	 OKLAHOMA	 LUBBOCK, TEXAS	 UNITED SUPERMARKETS ARENA	 6 P.M.

Sat. 	 Oct. 15	 *	 at Iowa State	 Ames, Iowa	 Hilton Coliseum	 1 p.m.

FRI.	 OCT. 21	 *	 TEXAS	 LUBBOCK, TEXAS	 UNITED SUPERMARKETS ARENA	 6 P.M.

WED.	 OCT. 26	 *	 KANSAS	 LUBBOCK, TEXAS	 UNITED SUPERMARKETS ARENA	 6 P.M.

Sat.	 Oct. 29	 *	 at West Virginia	 Morgantown, W. Va.	 WVU Coliseum	 2:30 p.m.

WED.	 NOV. 2	 *	 BAYLOR	 LUBBOCK, TEXAS	 UNITED SUPERMARKETS ARENA	 6 P.M.

FRI.	 NOV. 4	 *	 IOWA STATE	 LUBBOCK, TEXAS	 UNITED SUPERMARKETS ARENA	 5 P.M.

Sat.	 Nov. 12	 *	 at Oklahoma	 Norman, Okla.	 McCasland Field House	 TBD

Wed.	 Nov. 16	 *	 at Texas	 Austin, Texas	 Gregory Gym	 TBD

SAT.	 NOV. 19	 *	 TCU	 LUBBOCK, TEXAS	 UNITED SUPERMARKETS ARENA	 1 P.M.

Sat.	 Nov. 26	 *	 at Kansas State	 Manhattan, Kan.	 Ahearn Field House	 TBD

Thurs.-Sat.	 Dec. 1-3		  NCAA First & Second Rounds	 Campus Sites		  TBD

Fri.-Sat.	 Dec. 9-10		  NCAA Regionals	 Regional Sites		  TBD

Thurs.	 Dec. 15		  NCAA National Semifinals	 Columbus, Ohio.	 Nationwide Arena	 TBD

Sat.	 Dec. 17		  NCAA National Championship	 Columbus, Ohio.	 Nationwide Arena	 TBD

TOURNAMENT KEY
^ Portland State Tournament (Portland, Ore.)
+ North Dakota State Classic (Fargo, N.D.)
# Texas Tech Tournament (Lubbock, Texas)
% UTSA Tournament (San Antonio, Texas)
* Big 12 Conference Match
- Matches listed in BOLD will be played at United Supermarkets Arena
All times are Central Standard Time (CST) and are subject to change.  
- Matches in italics represent tournament matches played at the USA, but not featuring Texas Tech
Log on to www.TexasTech.com for the latest on any possible scheduling changes. Updated April 18, 2016
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